
LUCES BROTHERS MEMORIAL TRACK CYCLE MEET 

FRIDAY 13TH MARCH, 2015 

RACE RESULTS DAY 1 

EVENT No.1   3 laps International & Elite 1&2 Men 

1. Njisane Phillip      Rigtech Sonics 

2. Keron Bramble     Rigtech Sonics 

3. Roberto Serrano   Mexico 

4. Phillip Clarke         Heatwave 

Event 4  Tinymites Women    4 Laps 

1. Ashley Whiteman  Rigtech Sonics 

2. Kuselle Walcott   Bike Smith 

Event 5 Juvenile Women  2 Laps 

1. Jhordan St. George  Breakaway  1.23:13 

2. Chenelle Walcott  Bike Smith 

Event 6 Junior ladies  4 Laps 

1. Keiana Lester  Bike Smith  2.22:43 

2. Tineil Campbell Rigtech Sonics 

3. Joy Abigail John The Braves 

4. Dominique Lovell  Arima Wheelers 

Event 6a  Senior Women 

1. Dahlia Palmer  Team DPS 

2. Aziza Browne  Arima Wheelers 

3. Christiane Farah  Team PSL 

4. Andrea Guillen Team DPS 

Event 7  Tinymites   

1. Justin Baptiste         Breakaway    1.19:12 

2. D’angelo Harris       Rigtech Sonics 

3. Kyle Caraby             Arima Wheelers 

4. Shervon Cornwall   Rigtech Sonics 

Event #8 International & Elite 1&2    Elimination 

1. Varun Maharaj                  Rigtech Sonics 

2. Antonio Roberto Torres   Chile 

3. Keron Bramble                    Rigtech Sonics 

4. Jamol Eastmond                  Heatwave 

 



Event 8a(#24)  Junior & Senior Women 500M 

1. Aziza Browne Arima Wheelers 

2. Tineil Campbell  Rigtech Sonics 

3. Jodi Goodridge  Arima Wheelers 

4. Joy Abigail John  The Braves 

5. Dahlia Palmer  DPS 

6. Andrea Guillen DPS 

Event 9  Juveniles    Elimination 

1. Tyler Cole                Rigtech Sonics 

2. Aaron Alleyne         Rigtech Sonics 

3. Ronell Woods         Team Woods 

4. Jabari Whiteman   Southclaine 

Event 10   Juniors   Points Race  

1. Ramon Belmontes Team DPS 

2. Emmanuel Watson  PSL 

3. Kristoff Frontin   Rigtech Sonics    

4. Brandon Gittens   Rigtech Sonics 

Event 11 Elite 4 

1. Marlon Joseph  Hummingbird 

2. Andrew Dopson  Hummingbird 

3. Burt Marchan  Hummingbird   

4. Randy Brown  Hummingbird 

Event 12  Elite 3  3 Laps 

1. Marc Pogson             Heatwave  1.34:78 

2. Michael Anthony      Heatwave 

3. Nevin Malco               Bike Smith 

4. Brendan Phillip          Southclaine 

Event 14 Masters 40-49   

1. Rocky Hosein Hummingbird 

2. Joel Johnson  Southclaine 

3. Marlon Choo Ying  PSL 

4. Wendell Charles  Slipstream 

Event 15  Masters 50-59 2 Laps 

1. Rodney Woods  Team Woods 

2. Cyril Fook   PSL 

3. Wayne Samuel   Southclaine 

4. Martin Wharwood  Hummingbird 



Event 16  Masters 60-69   2 Laps 

1. Clyde Pollonais   Southclaine 

2. Harideva La Fond     Central Spokes 

3. Nicholson Phillip  PSL 

4. Earle Gonzales  Madonna 

Event 17     Masters 70+   2Laps 

1. Barry Edghill    Madonna   1.28:00 

2. Joey Nunes   Hummingbird 

3. Lennox Parris  Southampton   

Event #18 Team Pursuit (Club Teams) 2.57:42 

1. Internationals 2.51:79 

2. Rigtech Sonics 2.57:42 

3. Heatwave 3.05:14 

4. PSL  3.16:48 

Event #22  Tinymites Women 

1. Ashley Whiteman     Rigtech Sonics 

2. Kuselle Walcott        Bikesmith 

Event #23 Juvenile Women 3 Laps Win & Out 

1. Jhordan St. George   Breakaway 

2. Chenelle Walcott       Bikesmith 

Event #26 Elite 4  2 Laps 

1. Marlon Joseph Hummingbird 

2. Burt Marchan  Hummingbird 

3. Andrew Dopson  Hummingbird 

4. Randy Brown  Hummingbird 

Event #27  Elite 3  2 Laps 

1. Nevin Malco            Bikesmith   1.04:91 

2. Michael Anthony    Heatwave 

3. Marc Pogson            Heatwave 

4. Roger Malco             Team Foundation 

Event #28 JUNIORS  8 Laps 

1. Ramon Belmontes  DPS 

2. Nicholas Paul            Rigtech Sonics 

3. Emmanuel Watson   PSL 

4. Brandon Gittens        Rigtech Sonics 



Event #29  International & Elite 1&2    25 Laps (4 Lap Pointer) 

1. Keron Bramble       Rigtech Sonics 

2. Njisane Phillip         Rigtech Sonics 

3. Roberto Serrano     Mexico 

4. Jamol Eastmond      Heatwave 

Event #30  Juveniles 2 Laps 

1. Tyler Cole                   Sonics 

2. Jabari Whiteman       Southclaine 

3. Dean Woodley           Petrotrin 

Event #31 Masters 40-49  4 Laps   

1. Rocky Hosein   Hummingbird  2.27:03 

2. Ancil Roberts    Rigtech Sonics 

3. Wendell Charles  Slipstream 

4. Stuart  Allen       Slipstream 

Event #32 Masters 50-59  4 Laps 

1. Rodney Woods      Team Woods   

2. Cyril Fook                 PSL       

3. Wayne Samuel        Southclaine 

4. Martin Wharwood  Hummingbird 

Event #33 Masters 60-69 

1. Earle Gonzales          Madonna 

2. Harideva La Fond      Central Spokes 

3. Clyde Pollonais          Southclaine 

4. Pat Nelson                  The Braves     

Event #34 Masters 70+   2Laps 

1. Joey Nunes   Hummingbird 

2. Barry Edghill   Madonna 

3. Lennox Parris   Southampton 

Event #35   Tinymites 4Laps 

1. Justin Baptiste      Breakaway 

2. D’Angelo Harris    Rigtech Sonics 

3. Kyle Caraby           Arima Wheelers 

Event #36 International &Elite 1&2    25 Laps (Points) 

1. Ed Veal                    Canada 

2. Antonio Cabrera    Torres  Chile 

3. Varun Maharaj        Sonics 



Youth Development U7 Boys 

1. Andreas Pacheco     Breakaway 

Youth Development U9 Boys 

1. Javon Ramroop     SouthClaine 

2.  Amari Dollaway    AWCC 

3. Gabriel Fortune     Sonics 

4. Zion Harris             Sonics 

 Youth Development U9 Girls 

1. Kyra Williams      Sonics 

2. Maia Seyjagat       AWCC 

 Youth Development U11 Girls 

1. Alexia Wilson       AWCC 

2. Kyra  Duncan         Breakaway 

 Youth Development U11 Boys 

1. Jessie Hender       Breakaway 

2. Tyrese Mc Millian AWCC 

3. Elijah Moses         Bikesmith 

4. Stephon Nakhid          Southclaine 

  Youth Development U13 Girls 

1. Sylese Christian    Sonics 

 Youth Development U13 Boys 

1. Ryan D’Abreau       AWCC 

2. Jeremiah Charles   Breakaway 

3. Kristoff Voisin         AWCC 

4. Derrell Petrovani    Sonics 
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